## Reasoning Fares - Green Chilli



- 1. A bus fare costs £2. How much would it cost for you and one friend to catch the bus?
- 2. If a train ticket is £5 and you find £3 on the ground, how much more money do you need to buy the ticket?
- 3. You want to buy some snacks for a plane journey. If a snack costs £1 and you buy 2 snacks, how much do you spend in total?
- 4. A bus trip costs £4. If you have £10, how much money will you have left after paying for the bus fare?

- 5. A train fare is £6. If you travel on three different trains, how much will you pay altogether?
- 6. You buy a ticket for £3, and your friend buys one for £2. How much do you both spend in total?
- 7. A plane ticket costs £15. If you receive £5 from your grandmother, how much more money do you need for the ticket?
- 8. You travel on a bus that costs £6, and then you take another bus for £3. How much did both bus journeys cost all together?